341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

June 2, 2021

Trustee Cole Hayes

Trustee Cotten Wright

Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before
initiating your call.

Dial toll free:
Access Code:

1-877-873-8017
3901063

Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before
initiating your call.

Dial toll free:
Access Code:

1-888-684-8852
8431886

11:00 AM
21-30241

11:05 AM
21-30243

11:10 AM
21-30257

11:15 AM
21-30261

11:20 AM
21-30272

11:25 AM
21-30266

Thomas Salvatore Milano (David Badger)

Mark Jackson (Jeanne Ann Pennebaker)
David Neil Hanzel. (Geoffrey Planer)
Joanna Jackeline Nunez

(Benjamin Andrew Leach)

William David Caltagirone, Sr.
Suzie llaine Caltagirone

(Jeffrey Dalrymple)

Edwin Layne Poteet
Hong Grace Poteet

(Pro Se)

10:00 AM

21-30168

21-30244

21-30254

10:10 AM

21-30246

10:15 AM

21-30240

21-30269

Kemar Ngcozana Powell
(Continued from 5-5-21)

(Jack G. Lezman)

Lisa Ann Jenkins (Rashad Blossom)

Cardona Shenell Lewis (Rashad Blossom)

Dalton Brian Kiker

Maggie Hinson Kiker (Matthew H. Crow)

Mohamed Mostafa Ahmed Sadek (Terry M. Duncan)

Admira Bajic (Terry M. Duncan)




10:20 AM
21-30234

21-30236

10:30 AM
21-30238

21-30258

21-30259

21-30268

21-30271

10:45 AM
21-30262

Shakera Patrece Bland

Judith Ann Kendall

Felipe Adrian Ramos Urey

Steven Howard Brown
Rachel Dawn Brown

Jodi Ann Glenn
Edgar Dean Ellis, Jr.

Barrett O’Neil Proctor

Clavier Dunn

(Diana Arleen Saffa)

(Diana Arleen Saffa)

(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)
(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(Pro Se)

Please dial in approximately 1 to 2 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may
not be concluded; please avoid disrupting the trustee and other debtors and their counsel.

Please comply with the following requests

1.

AN

Plan to attend your call from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt

to call in while driving.

Please use a landline if you have one in your home to minimize dropped calls and reception issues.

If you must use a cell phone, ensure you are in a place that has reliable reception. Do not use your speakerphone.
Do not put the call on “hold,” as that may cause others to hear a pre-recorded message;

Do not accept another call during your meeting window;

After dialing in, mute your phone until the case is called to minimize disruptions: landlines may mute and unmute by

pressing




*6; cell phones may be muted using the phone’s screen interface. You need not say anything until your name is called.

7. If the call is dropped, simply dial back in.
8. [If the trustee or BA must mute all callers due to a disruption, you must press *6 to unmute your line when your name

1scalled.

The line will be recording continuously.




