## 341 Meetings, Charlotte Division

## June 2, 2021

Trustee Cole Hayes  Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your call.			Trustee Cotten Wright  Please review dial-in instructions at end of calendar before initiating your call.		
11:00 AM			10:00 AM		
21-30241	Thomas Salvatore Milano	(David Badger)	21-30168	Kemar Ngcozana Powell (Continued from 5-5-21)	(Jack G. Lezman)
<b>11:05 AM</b> 21-30243	Mark Jackson	(Jeanne Ann Pennebaker)	21-30244	Lisa Ann Jenkins	(Rashad Blossom)
		,			
<b>11:10 AM</b> 21-30257	David Neil Hanzel.	(Geoffrey Planer)	21-30254	Cardona Shenell Lewis	(Rashad Blossom)
		(333,113,13,13,13,13,13,13,13,13,13,13,13	10:10 AM		
11:15 AM			21-30246	Dalton Brian Kiker	
21-30261	Joanna Jackeline Nunez	(Benjamin Andrew Leach)		Maggie Hinson Kiker	(Matthew H. Crow)
11:20 AM			10:15 AM		
21-30272	William David Caltagirone, Suzie Ilaine Caltagirone	Sr. (Jeffrey Dalrymple)	21-30240	Mohamed Mostafa Ahmed	Sadek (Terry M. Duncan)
	S		21-30269	Admira Bajic	(Terry M. Duncan)
11:25 AM				•	` '
21-30266	Edwin Layne Poteet Hong Grace Poteet	(Pro Se)			

10:20 AM		
21-30234	Shakera Patrece Bland	(Diana Arleen Saffa)
21-30236	Judith Ann Kendall	(Diana Arleen Saffa)
10:30 AM		
21-30238	Felipe Adrian Ramos Urey	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
21-30258	Steven Howard Brown	
	Rachel Dawn Brown	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
21-30259	Jodi Ann Glenn	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
21-30268	Edgar Dean Ellis, Jr.	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
21-30271	Barrett O'Neil Proctor	(Kimberly A. Sheek)
10:45 AM		
21-30262	Clavier Dunn	(Pro Se)

Please dial in approximately 1 to 2 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may not be concluded; please avoid disrupting the trustee and other debtors and their counsel.

Please comply with the following requests

- 1. Plan to attend your call from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to call in while driving.
- 2. Please use a landline if you have one in your home to minimize dropped calls and reception issues.
- 3. If you must use a cell phone, ensure you are in a place that has reliable reception. Do not use your speakerphone.
- 4. Do not put the call on "hold," as that may cause others to hear a pre-recorded message;
- 5. Do **not** accept another call during your meeting window;
- 6. After dialing in, mute your phone until the case is called to minimize disruptions: landlines may mute and unmute by pressing

- \*6; cell phones may be muted using the phone's screen interface. You need not say anything until your name is called.
- 7. If the call is dropped, simply dial back in.
- 8. If the trustee or BA must mute all callers due to a disruption, you must press \*6 to unmute your line when your name is called.

The line will be recording continuously.